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STRATO DI BASE (BASE)

Sezione
Distanza

progressiva
Sviluppo

Sviluppo

Media
Distanza parziale

Parziale Totale

Area

DIRAMAZIONE WTG-C

1

2

0,000

25,000

23,500 m

23,500 m

23,500 m 25,000 587,500 m² 587,500 m²

    

    

2

3

25,000

50,000

23,500 m

23,500 m

23,500 m 25,000 587,500 m² 1175,000 m²

    

    

3

4

50,000

75,000

23,500 m

32,339 m

27,920 m 25,000 697,991 m² 1872,991 m²

    

    

4

5

75,000

100,000

32,339 m

51,000 m

41,670 m 25,000 1041,741 m² 2914,732 m²

    

    

5

6

100,000

125,000

51,000 m

76,000 m

63,500 m 25,000 1587,500 m² 4502,232 m²

    

    

6

7

125,000

150,000

76,000 m

76,000 m

76,000 m 25,000 1900,000 m² 6402,232 m²

    

    

7

8

150,000

154,361

76,000 m

76,000 m

76,000 m 4,361 331,436 m² 6733,668 m²

    

    

8

9

154,361

166,868

76,000 m

76,000 m

76,000 m 12,507 950,532 m² 7684,200 m²

    

    

9

10

166,868

175,000

76,000 m

52,067 m

64,034 m 8,132 520,722 m² 8204,922 m²

    

    

10

11

175,000

179,523

52,067 m

49,370 m

50,719 m 4,523 229,401 m² 8434,323 m²

    

    

11

12

179,523

184,462

49,370 m

20,486 m

34,928 m 4,939 172,509 m² 8606,832 m²

    

    

12

13

184,462

200,000

16,225 m

3,000 m

9,612 m 15,538 167,302 m² 8774,134 m²Sx

    

    

12

13

184,462

200,000

4,261 m

5,184 m

4,723 m 15,538 69,046 m² 8843,180 m²Dx

    

    

13

14

200,000

203,504

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 3,504 10,906 m² 8854,086 m²Sx

    

    

13

14

200,000

203,504

5,184 m

5,184 m

5,184 m 3,504 16,987 m² 8871,073 m²Dx

    

    

14

15

203,504

222,547

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 19,042 59,268 m² 8930,341 m²Sx

    

    

14

15

203,504

222,547

5,184 m

4,261 m

4,723 m 19,042 84,618 m² 9014,959 m²Dx

    

    

15

16

222,547

225,000

7,261 m

7,067 m

7,164 m 2,453 17,573 m² 9032,532 m²

    

    

16

17

225,000

250,000

7,067 m

6,000 m

6,533 m 25,000 163,336 m² 9195,868 m²
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17

18

250,000

275,000

6,000 m

6,155 m

6,078 m 25,000 151,943 m² 9347,811 m²

    

    

18

19

275,000

294,694

6,155 m

6,792 m

6,473 m 19,694 127,489 m² 9475,300 m²

    

    

19

20

294,694

300,000

3,792 m

3,963 m

3,877 m 5,306 19,995 m² 9495,295 m²Sx

    

    

19

20

294,694

300,000

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 5,306 16,264 m² 9511,559 m²Dx

    

    

20

21

300,000

322,928

3,963 m

4,304 m

4,134 m 22,928 91,937 m² 9603,496 m²Sx

    

    

20

21

300,000

322,928

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 22,928 70,279 m² 9673,775 m²Dx

    

    

21

22

322,928

325,000

4,304 m

4,304 m

4,304 m 2,072 8,641 m² 9682,416 m²Sx

    

    

21

22

322,928

325,000

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 2,072 6,351 m² 9688,767 m²Dx

    

    

22

23

325,000

351,162

4,304 m

3,792 m

4,048 m 26,162 102,796 m² 9791,563 m²Sx

    

    

22

23

325,000

351,162

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 26,162 80,192 m² 9871,755 m²Dx

    

    

23

24

351,162

375,000

6,792 m

6,022 m

6,407 m 23,838 152,719 m² 10024,474 m²

    

    

24

25

375,000

400,000

6,022 m

6,000 m

6,011 m 25,000 150,269 m² 10174,743 m²

    

    

25

26

400,000

425,000

6,000 m

6,000 m

6,000 m 25,000 150,000 m² 10324,743 m²

    

    

26

27

425,000

450,000

6,000 m

6,000 m

6,000 m 25,000 150,000 m² 10474,743 m²

    

    

27

28

450,000

475,000

6,000 m

6,000 m

6,000 m 25,000 150,000 m² 10624,743 m²

    

    

28

29

475,000

494,309

6,000 m

6,000 m

6,000 m 19,309 115,854 m² 10740,597 m²

    

    

29

30

494,309

500,000

6,000 m

6,720 m

6,360 m 5,691 36,196 m² 10776,793 m²

    

    

30

31

500,000

525,000

6,720 m

19,050 m

12,885 m 25,000 322,135 m² 11098,928 m²

    

    

31

32

525,000

537,032

19,050 m

6,864 m

12,957 m 12,032 155,902 m² 11254,830 m²
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32

33

537,032

540,182

6,864 m

4,565 m

5,714 m 3,151 18,007 m² 11272,837 m²
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1

2

0,000

25,000

3,012 m²

0,216 m²

1,614 m² 25,000 40,356 m³ 40,356 m³

    

    

2

3

25,000

50,000

0,216 m²

0,000 m²

0,108 m² 25,000 2,701 m³ 43,057 m³

    

    

3

4

50,000

75,000

0,000 m²

2,847 m²

1,423 m² 25,000 35,583 m³ 78,640 m³

    

    

4

5

75,000

100,000

2,847 m²

110,199 m²

56,523 m² 25,000 1413,067 m³ 1491,707 m³

    

    

5

6

100,000

125,000

110,199 m²

105,813 m²

108,006 m² 25,000 2700,152 m³ 4191,859 m³

    

    

6

7

125,000

150,000

105,813 m²

116,413 m²

111,113 m² 25,000 2777,826 m³ 6969,685 m³

    

    

7

8

150,000

154,361

116,413 m²

119,055 m²

117,734 m² 4,361 513,437 m³ 7483,122 m³

    

    

8

9

154,361

166,868

119,055 m²

121,071 m²

120,063 m² 12,507 1501,625 m³ 8984,747 m³

    

    

9

10

166,868

175,000

121,071 m²

4,999 m²

63,035 m² 8,132 512,597 m³ 9497,344 m³

    

    

10

11

175,000

179,523

4,999 m²

1,199 m²

3,099 m² 4,523 14,016 m³ 9511,360 m³

    

    

11

12

179,523

184,462

1,199 m²

1,174 m²

1,186 m² 4,939 5,860 m³ 9517,220 m³

    

    

12

13

184,462

200,000

1,174 m²

0,980 m²

1,077 m² 15,538 14,530 m³ 9531,750 m³

    

    

13

14

200,000

203,504

0,980 m²

0,902 m²

0,941 m² 3,504 2,832 m³ 9534,582 m³

    

    

14

15

203,504

222,547

0,902 m²

0,718 m²

0,810 m² 19,042 13,403 m³ 9547,985 m³

    

    

15

16

222,547

225,000

0,718 m²

1,075 m²

0,897 m² 2,453 2,200 m³ 9550,185 m³

    

    

16

17

225,000

250,000

1,075 m²

0,269 m²

0,672 m² 25,000 16,810 m³ 9566,995 m³

    

    

17

18

250,000

275,000

0,269 m²

0,246 m²

0,258 m² 25,000 6,447 m³ 9573,442 m³

    

    

18

19

275,000

294,694

0,246 m²

0,997 m²

0,622 m² 19,694 12,244 m³ 9585,686 m³

    

    

19

20

294,694

300,000

0,997 m²

1,137 m²

1,067 m² 5,306 5,961 m³ 9591,647 m³
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20

21

300,000

322,928

1,137 m²

0,312 m²

0,724 m² 22,928 17,482 m³ 9609,129 m³

    

    

21

22

322,928

325,000

0,312 m²

0,238 m²

0,275 m² 2,072 0,600 m³ 9609,729 m³

    

    

22

23

325,000

351,162

0,238 m²

0,000 m²

0,119 m² 26,162 3,200 m³ 9612,929 m³

    

    

28

29

475,000

494,309

0,000 m²

0,001 m²

0,001 m² 19,309 0,011 m³ 9612,940 m³

    

    

29

30

494,309

500,000

0,001 m²

0,000 m²

0,001 m² 5,691 0,003 m³ 9612,943 m³
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Area
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DIRAMAZIONE WTG-C

1

2

0,000

25,000

160,510 m²

180,773 m²

170,641 m² 25,000 4266,034 m³ 4266,034 m³

    

    

2

3

25,000

50,000

180,773 m²

215,251 m²

198,012 m² 25,000 4950,294 m³ 9216,328 m³

    

    

3

4

50,000

75,000

215,251 m²

220,434 m²

217,842 m² 25,000 5446,058 m³ 14662,386 m³

    

    

4

5

75,000

100,000

220,434 m²

198,880 m²

209,657 m² 25,000 5241,422 m³ 19903,808 m³

    

    

5

6

100,000

125,000

198,880 m²

534,550 m²

366,715 m² 25,000 9167,875 m³ 29071,683 m³

    

    

6

7

125,000

150,000

534,550 m²

446,795 m²

490,672 m² 25,000 12266,811 m³ 41338,494 m³

    

    

7

8

150,000

154,361

446,795 m²

433,922 m²

440,358 m² 4,361 1920,403 m³ 43258,897 m³

    

    

8

9

154,361

166,868

433,922 m²

409,515 m²

421,719 m² 12,507 5274,435 m³ 48533,332 m³

    

    

9

10

166,868

175,000

409,515 m²

403,669 m²

406,592 m² 8,132 3306,405 m³ 51839,737 m³

    

    

10

11

175,000

179,523

403,669 m²

401,300 m²

402,484 m² 4,523 1820,437 m³ 53660,174 m³

    

    

11

12

179,523

184,462

401,300 m²

59,340 m²

230,320 m² 4,939 1137,553 m³ 54797,727 m³

    

    

12

13

184,462

200,000

58,644 m²

3,994 m²

31,319 m² 15,538 587,475 m³ 55385,202 m³Sx

    

    

12

13

184,462

200,000

0,696 m²

0,766 m²

0,731 m² 15,538 11,082 m³ 55396,284 m³Dx

    

    

13

14

200,000

203,504

3,994 m²

3,470 m²

3,732 m² 3,504 13,984 m³ 55410,268 m³Sx

    

    

13

14

200,000

203,504

0,766 m²

0,684 m²

0,725 m² 3,504 2,472 m³ 55412,740 m³Dx

    

    

14

15

203,504

222,547

3,470 m²

2,660 m²

3,065 m² 19,042 62,305 m³ 55475,045 m³Sx

    

    

14

15

203,504

222,547

0,684 m²

0,438 m²

0,561 m² 19,042 10,415 m³ 55485,460 m³Dx

    

    

15

16

222,547

225,000

3,098 m²

2,839 m²

2,968 m² 2,453 7,281 m³ 55492,741 m³

    

    

16

17

225,000

250,000

2,839 m²

5,498 m²

4,168 m² 25,000 104,212 m³ 55596,953 m³
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DIRAMAZIONE WTG-C

17

18

250,000

275,000

5,498 m²

6,601 m²

6,050 m² 25,000 151,240 m³ 55748,193 m³

    

    

18

19

275,000

294,694

6,601 m²

6,499 m²

6,550 m² 19,694 128,995 m³ 55877,188 m³

    

    

19

20

294,694

300,000

6,160 m²

6,407 m²

6,284 m² 5,306 31,552 m³ 55908,740 m³Sx

    

    

19

20

294,694

300,000

0,339 m²

0,287 m²

0,313 m² 5,306 1,674 m³ 55910,414 m³Dx

    

    

20

21

300,000

322,928

6,407 m²

6,568 m²

6,488 m² 22,928 140,567 m³ 56050,981 m³Sx

    

    

20

21

300,000

322,928

0,287 m²

0,490 m²

0,389 m² 22,928 8,994 m³ 56059,975 m³Dx

    

    

21

22

322,928

325,000

6,568 m²

6,321 m²

6,445 m² 2,072 12,616 m³ 56072,591 m³Sx

    

    

21

22

322,928

325,000

0,490 m²

0,513 m²

0,502 m² 2,072 1,052 m³ 56073,643 m³Dx

    

    

22

23

325,000

351,162

6,321 m²

3,377 m²

4,849 m² 26,162 120,683 m³ 56194,326 m³Sx

    

    

22

23

325,000

351,162

0,513 m²

0,980 m²

0,747 m² 26,162 19,867 m³ 56214,193 m³Dx

    

    

23

24

351,162

375,000

4,357 m²

3,575 m²

3,966 m² 23,838 94,548 m³ 56308,741 m³

    

    

24

25

375,000

400,000

3,575 m²

3,802 m²

3,688 m² 25,000 92,213 m³ 56400,954 m³

    

    

25

26

400,000

425,000

3,802 m²

4,750 m²

4,276 m² 25,000 106,899 m³ 56507,853 m³

    

    

26

27

425,000

450,000

4,750 m²

4,442 m²

4,596 m² 25,000 114,905 m³ 56622,758 m³

    

    

27

28

450,000

475,000

4,442 m²

4,194 m²

4,318 m² 25,000 107,947 m³ 56730,705 m³

    

    

28

29

475,000

494,309

4,194 m²

2,352 m²

3,273 m² 19,309 63,194 m³ 56793,899 m³

    

    

29

30

494,309

500,000

2,352 m²

2,622 m²

2,487 m² 5,691 14,153 m³ 56808,052 m³

    

    

30

31

500,000

525,000

2,622 m²

13,909 m²

8,265 m² 25,000 206,637 m³ 57014,689 m³

    

    

31

32

525,000

537,032

13,909 m²

6,004 m²

9,957 m² 12,032 119,798 m³ 57134,487 m³
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32

33

537,032

540,182

6,004 m²

4,875 m²

5,440 m² 3,151 17,140 m³ 57151,627 m³
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